
Member Address List
ELLIE WALKER
[M]- [R]-
Address :UK-UK-UK

AARUN WALKER
[M]- [R]-
Address :UK-UK-UK

TARABEN ASHOKLAL SHAH
[M]-9427151326 [R]-
Address :KARCHELIA-Gujarat-India

KUSUMBEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9377710939 [R]-
Address  :9/149  "JIN-KRUPA"KHANDWALAL  NI
SHERI  WADIFALIYA,BHAGAL,SURAT-Gujarat-
India

DIVYA JIGNESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :-Maharashtra-India

RIYA MINESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9429791599 [R]-
Address  :AT&  PO  RANKUWA  ,OPP  RAILWAY
STATION-Gujarat-India

JINAL PRADIPKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9427529404 [R]-
Address  :102,ANKUR  APT,KAILASHNAGAR
SAGRAMPURA,SURAT-Gujarat-India

AMISHABEN DINESHKUMAR KITHARI
[M]-9825461755 [R]-
Address  :1204,KINARA  APP  1,SANTADEVI
ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

FENIL SHATLESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8866379628 [R]-
Address :103,LOTUS APP,NEAR PRUTHAVI APP
SANDHKUWA,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

ANURA CHETANKUMAR PANCHAL
[M]-9737650087 [R]-
Address  :63,GANESH  FARM  SOC,CHHAPRA
ROAD,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

MINABEN JIGNESHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9714892394 [R]-02622253410
A d d r e s s  : M A N D I R
FADIYU,VADOLI-394350,SURAT-Gujarat-India

ARIHA SAMKIT SHAH
[M]-7738690190 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 0 1 / A , P A R A S
DARSHAN,S.V.ROAD,DAULAT NAGAR,OPP BANK OF
BARODA,BORIVALI(EAST),MUMBAI-Maharashtra-
India

SAMKIT MANOJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9664090190 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 0 1 / A , P A R A S
DARSHAN,S.V.ROAD,DAULAT NAGAR,OPP BANK OF
BARODA,BORIVALI(EAST),MUMBAI-Maharashtra-
India

SOBHA SUDIPT SHAH
[M]-+971502106840 [R]-02030918123
Address  :FLAT  NO.10,HARBOROUGH
H O U S E , T O Y W O O D
RD,NORTHOLT,MIDDLEESX,LONDON,UK-UK-UK

USHA NALIN SHAH
[M]-+44750866444 [R]-02030918123
Address  :FLAT  NO.10,HARBOROUGH
H O U S E , T O Y W O O D
RD,NORTHOLT,MIDDLEESX,LONDON,UK-UK-UK

JAINAM HETALKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 4 / 1 0 6 9  B E H I N D  B A Z A R
GATE,NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

BHAVI ADITYA ZAVERI
[M]- [R]-
Address  :4/602,ABOVESOMABHAI  TAILOR,MOTA
BAZAR,NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

ORISSA BHAVIN SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 1 8 3 2  W O O D V O L E
CT,CINCINNATI,OHIO,U.S.A-45246-USA-USA

MELINDO BHAVIN SHAH
[M]-6143137878 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 1 1 8 3 2  W O O D V O L E
CT,CINCINNATI,OHIO,U.S.A-45246-USA-USA

SIENNA RAKESH SHAH
[M]-447515288223 [R]-
Address  :53  HEMING  ROAD  ,  EDGWARE
MIDDLESEX  U.K  HA8  9AB,LONDON-UK-UK

MANHARLAL SHANTILAL SHAH
[M]-447481023185 [R]-
Address  :53  HEMING  ROAD  ,  EDGWARE
MIDDLESEX  U.K  HA8  9AB,LONDON-UK-UK

ABHI SNEHAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 2 0 , G O R E I N G  S T ,
CAMBRIDGE,ONTARIO,N1T2E8,CANADA-CANADA-
Canada

AMI SNEHAL SHAH
[M]-5192772368 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 2 0 , G O R E I N G  S T ,
CAMBRIDGE,ONTARIO,N1T2E8,CANADA-CANADA-
Canada

ANIK BHULESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-2269782976 [R]-
Address :44 GORMAN AVE,VAUGHAN,ON L4H3L4
,CANADA-CANADA-Canada



DAXABEN AJITKUMAR SHAH
[M]-+15145572168 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 3 0 1 5  R U E
CARROLL,ST.LAURENT,QUEBEC  H4K2G5,CANADA-
QUEBEC-Canada

RUHI SANKET SHAH
[M]- [R]-08472278336
Address :\\\"SANKET COMPLAX\\\" POO CITY
B U S  S T A T I O N  S . B  T E M P L E
ROAD,GULBURGA-585101-Karnataka-India

DIMPAL TEJAS SHAH
[M]-9686163599 [R]-
Address :64/65\"KOUSHALIYA\"ARIHANT COLONY
LING ROAD BEHIND SBI,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

ANKUR CHANDRAKISHOR SHAH
[M]-9036515318 [R]-08352356947
Address  :64/65\\\"KOUSHALIYA\\\"ARIHANT
COLONY  LING  ROAD  BEHIND  SBI,VIJAYPUR-
Karnataka-India

DARSHIL PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7990775203 [R]-
Address :J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR
ROAD NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

CHINTANKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9845858790 [R]-
Address :J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR
ROAD NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-
India

HARSHIDABEN BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9743343663 [R]-
Address  :SHARAN  NILAY,RAJPUT  GALLI,INDI
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

KINJAL JINESH SHAH
[M]-9879235809 [R]-
Address :A-601, TWIN TOWER, NR. L.P.SAVANI
SCHOOL,  B/H.  WESTERN  CITY.  PAL  ROAD,
SURAT-395009 -Gujarat-India

MEET PRATIKBHAI SHAH
[M]-8980907957 [R]-
Address :6/402, C.M.RESIDENCY, HONEY PARK
ROAD, ADAJAN, SURAT-Gujarat-India

INDUBEN SUMANLAL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :6/402, C.M.RESIDENCY, HONEY PARK
ROAD, ADAJAN, SURAT-Gujarat-India

SUMANLAL ZAVERCHAND SHAH
[M]-9016269008 [R]-
Address :6/402, C.M.RESIDENCY, HONEY PARK
ROAD, ADAJAN, SURAT-Gujarat-India

JIYA MANOJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9924671462 [R]-
Address :204, HIRAPANNA APARTMENT, KAJINU
MEDAN, GOPIPURA, SURAT-Gujarat-India

MANOJKUMAR NATHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9925886245 [R]-
Address :204, HIRAPANNA APARTMENT, KAJINU
MEDAN, GOPIPURA, SURAT-Gujarat-India

USHA MANISHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9427662166 [R]-
Address :205, DIVYASWAPNA APARTMENT, KAZI
NU MEDAN, GOPIPURA, SURAT -Gujarat-India

VANSHA MOHIL SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :\"NALINI\"SIR  DESHPANDE
COLONY,NEAR  KAMAT  HOTEL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

PRIYANKA MOHIL SHAH
[M]-9033812188 [R]-
Address :"NALINI"SIR DESHPANDE COLONY,NEAR
KAMAT  HOTEL,STATION  ROAD,VIJAYPUR-
Karnataka-India

RASHMIBEN RAJESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7016149224 [R]-
Address  :\"NALINI\"SIR  DESHPANDE
COLONY,NEAR  KAMAT  HOTEL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR-Karnataka-India

ZIVAN JENISH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :5/667, HARIPURA MAIN ROAD, OPP.
JAIN  TEMPLE,  SURAT-395003  (SAHELI  SAREE
CENTRE)-Gujarat-India

ZIVA JENISH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :5/667, HARIPURA MAIN ROAD, OPP.
JAIN  TEMPLE,  SURAT-395003  (SAHELI  SAREE
CENTRE)-Gujarat-India

JITENDRAKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9725018160 [R]-
Address :1ST FLOOR, SHANTA NIVAS, JALARAM
SOCIETY,  GANESH  SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-
India

GITABEN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9725018159 [R]-
Address :1ST FLOOR, SHANTA NIVAS, JALARAM
SOCIETY,  GANESH  SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-
India

DHRUVIN MANISHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9624500898 [R]-
Address  :2/47,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

NAKSH MITESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

KRISHWA MITESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

MITESHKUMAR PRAKASHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9428541414 [R]-
Address  :111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

PRAKASHCHANDRA RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-9429531313 [R]-
Address  :111,  SITA  SADAN,  MOTA  FALIA,
GANESH SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India



ASHWINKUMAR SUMANTRAI SHAH
[M]-9824142932 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : B R A H M I N  F A L I A ,  G A N S H
SISODRA-396463-Gujarat-India

PRIYESHKUMAR CHETANKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7228022869 [R]-
Address  :354,  ANAVIL  STREET,  OPP.  JAIN
DERASAR, GANESH SISODRA-Gujarat-India

SARDABEN GUNVANTRAI SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :704, F-TOWER, KPM TERRA PRIME,
OPP.  BHARTI  MALYA  SCHOOL,  VESU  SURAT-
Gujarat-India

VISHAAN GUNJAN SHAH
[M]- [R]-080-23315531
Address  :218,68TH  CROSS  ROAD,5TH
BLOCK,RAJAJI  NAGAR,BANGLORE.-Karnataka-
India

UMESH LAXMICHAND SHAH
[M]-9904232240 [R]-
Address  :401,  CHINTAMANI  DARSHAN
APARTMENT,  RAMBAI  MATA  NI  POLE,  NR.
CENTRAL BANK, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

HITANSHI VITRAG SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :404, DEPLAXMI APARTMENT, ASHABAG,
OPP.DUDHIA TALAV, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

MINESHBHAI DALICHAND SHAH
[M]-9099926721 [R]-
Address  :SARVE  MANGAL  APP  B/10
KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

PRIYALKUMARI MOHANBHAI SHAH
[M]-9904986195 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : 9 2 0 , S A R V A M A N G A L
APP,KHUNDH,CHIKHALI-Gujarat-India

RAHUL BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-8866401893 [R]-8866401893
Address  :B.NO.2,  KAMDHENU  PARK  SOCIETY,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

SANDEEPKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9328227556 [R]-
Address  :B-301,  SHANTINATH  COMPLEX,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

DHVIJA NIRAV SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :1240/J-WING GOVARDHAN NAGAR BLDG
N O 4  P O I N S U R  G Y M K H A N A  R O A D
KANDIVALI(W)MUMBAI-400067-Maharashtra-
India

KOKILA SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9967862754 [R]-026832944
Address :C/205 TUMBO DARSHAN,KLDONGRI ROAD
N O . 2 A N D H E R I ( E A S T ) , M U M B A I - 4 0 0 0 6 9 -
Maharashtra-India

DARSHNA PRATIKKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9664502400 [R]-
Address  :14,  UTTPAL  PARK,  NEAR  TIGHRA
WADI, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

AYUSHI KEVIL SHAH
[M]-9036393307 [R]-
Address :10-11, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA
WADI, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

SATISHCHANDRA BABULAL SHAH
[M]-9427463399 [R]-
Address :10-11, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA
WADI, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

HET MANISH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :ARMAN,  RAJRATAN  APARTMENT,
NAGTALAVADI,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SEJAL VIRALKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9898490869 [R]-
Address  :A-801,  VIVANTA  SHASHVAT,  NEAR
PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

KAIVAN VIRAGBHAI SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :203, KRISHNA APARTMENT, NR. RAJUL
APARTMENT,  SANDHKUWA,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

SHAILESHKUMAR FULCHAND SHAH
[M]-9428380322 [R]-
Address :203, KRISHNA APARTMENT, NR. RAJUL
APARTMENT,  SANDHKUWA,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

DIYAN VAIBHAV SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :2/770,  SHARDA,  OPP.  MAYUR
COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

ABHAY SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9427347590 [R]-02637-249885
Address  :103,  CHINTAMANI  APARTMENT,
V A I D H Y A  S T R E E T ,  C E N T R A L  B A N K ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

KRUNAL RAJENDRAKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9879240515 [R]-
Address :C-303,Magnolia Residency, Jodhpur
gam  road,  Opp.  Karnavati  Apartment,Near
P r u t h v i  T o w e r ,  S a t e l l i t e ,
Ahmedabad-380015-Gujarat-India

VRUSHTI JENISH SHAH
[M]-7981172276 [R]-
Address :102, RAJ RATNA APARTMENT, AASHA
NAGAR, NEAR JAIN TAMPLE, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

RAJESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-9099091467 [R]-
Address  :403,  MUNISUVRAT  DARSHAN
APARTMENT, MANEKLAL ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

BELA RAKESH SHAH
[M]-9427871172 [R]-02637-233555
Address :7, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA WADI,
TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-India

BHAVYAM MANISHKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :11, 2ND FLOOR, ADINATH APARTMENT,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India



MEGHA MANISHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9904094785 [R]-
Address :11, 2ND FLOOR, ADINATH APARTMENT,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

ANUJ PARESH SHAH
[M]-7778983606 [R]-
Address  :202,  SUVIDHA  APARTMENT,
POTALIYAWAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

KENI PRAKASH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :A-203,  2ND  FLOOR,  VIVANTA
SHASHVAT, SHANTADEVI ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

PRAVINCHANDRA CHUNILAL SHAH
[M]-9924646996 [R]-
Address :402, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VIHAAN CHIRAG KAPADIA
[M]- [R]-
Address :NAVPAD, JAIN SOCIETY, NR FUWARA,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

PARESHKUMAR RATILAL KAPADIA
[M]-9879446766 [R]-
Address :NAVPAD, JAIN SOCIETY, NR FUWARA,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

DEEP PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-+16138792845 [R]-
Address  :404,  KHUSHILILA  APARTMENT,
OPP.DEVINA PARK, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-
India

RASHMITABEN PANKAJKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9727802205 [R]-
Address  :404,  KHUSHILILA  APARTMENT,
OPP.DEVINA PARK, TIGHRA, NAVSARI-Gujarat-
India

NITINKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]-9904103304 [R]-02637-241130
Address :39/40, SATYAMPARK SOCIETY, TALUKA
S A N G H  C O M P O U N D ,  J A L A L P O R E
ROAD,NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

NAYNABEN JEEVARAJBHAI SHAH
[M]-9824845275 [R]-
Address :PRAVIN NI CHAL, RAYCHAND ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

VRUDHDHI MUKESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8460078926 [R]-
Address  :B-201,  RAJVIHAR  APARTMENT,
S A N D H K U W A  G A T E ,  N A G T A L A V A D I ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

BHARATBHAI MOHANLAL SHAH
[M]-9737188282 [R]-
Address :VANIYAVAD TANKAL-Gujarat-India

VASANTLAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH
[M]-990491276 [R]-02634248170
Address :POST TANKAL.-Gujarat-India

RAMANLAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH
[M]-8140477039 [R]-
Address :AT&POST TANKAL-Gujarat-India

KINJAL TAPANKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8141305433 [R]-
Address  :101,  ADHURIYA  COMPLEX,  ZAVERI
SADAK, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

PANKTI HARSH SHAH
[M]-9726524320 [R]-
Address  :402,  MURLIDHAR  HEIGHTS,  NEAR
SARTHI  VILLA,  TIGHRA,  NAVSARI-Gujarat-
India

MOKSHA LOKESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :408, SHANTI APARTMENT, MANKODIA,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

KINNARI KALPESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8780617040 [R]-
Address :14, 3RD FLOOR, ADINATH APARTMENT,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

KISHORCHANDRA MAGANLAL ZAVERI
[M]- [R]-
Address  :506,PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

RILAY JAYESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9173409974 [R]-
Address :38, SATYAMPARK SOCIETY, NAVSARI
T A L U K A  S A N G H ,  J A L A L P O R  R O A D ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

LATABEN JAYANTILAL SHAH
[M]-8511257111 [R]-
Address  :503,  VENKATESHWAR  APARTMENT,
J.N.TATA  ROAD,  OPP.COURT,  JUNATHANA,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

STUTI JAYESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9825536787 [R]-
Address :505, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SHREYA JINAY SHAH
[M]-8758289793 [R]-
Address :505, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

JAYESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH
[M]-9824154568 [R]-
Address :505, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

KAUSHALKUMAR JATINKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9426427339 [R]-
Address  :B-101,  SHANTINATH  COMPLEX,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

VASUDHABEN JAYANTILAL SHAH
[M]-6353104479 [R]-
Address  :B-602,  VIVANTA  SHASHVAT
APARTMENT, OPP. PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India



RUSHABH AMISHBHAI SHAH
[M]-9638571448 [R]-
Address  :NEAR  JAIN  TEMPLE,VANIYAVAD
AT&PO,TANKAL-Gujarat-India

SEJAL JIGNESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-8733810635 [R]-
Address :401, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

CHIMANLAL MAGANLAL SHAH
[M]-7383714039 [R]-
Address :401, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

AADI HITESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :104,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

EKTABEN HITESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9426433174 [R]-
Address  :104,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

MITI SANJAYKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9328745144 [R]-
Address  :104,  ASHOKA  TOWER,  SANDHKUWA
GATE,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-
Gujarat-India

KRUNAL BHARATKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9998404919 [R]-
Address  :6,PARTH  ROW  HOUSE,NEAR  CONVENT
SCHOOL,GOHARBAUG,BILIMORA-396321-Gujarat-
India

NILABEN BHARATKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9898059545 [R]-
Address  :6,PARTH  ROW  HOUSE,NEAR  CONVENT
SCHOOL,GOHARBAUG,BILIMORA-396321-Gujarat-
India

KRISHA AMIT SHAH
[M]-9429785979 [R]-
Address  :104-B,  JANTA  APARTMENT,  OPP.
D A B O O  H O S P I T A L ,  S T A T I O N  R O A D ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

ANKITKUMAR PRAMODCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9998303203 [R]-
Address :8, 2ND FLOOR, ADINATH APARTMENT,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-
India

NIRVI PRIYESH SHAH
[M]-9979144033 [R]-
Address  :101/102,  TRIVENI  APARTMENT,
N A G T A L A V A D I ,  S A N D H K U W A  G A T E ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

RIDDHI PRASHAM SHAH
[M]-9727169199 [R]-
Address  :101/102,  TRIVENI  APARTMENT,
N A G T A L A V A D I ,  S A N D H K U W A  G A T E ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

SARLABEN AJITKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9512555660 [R]-
Address  :101/102,  TRIVENI  APARTMENT,
N A G T A L A V A D I ,  S A N D H K U W A  G A T E ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

AJITKUMAR DAHYABHAI SHAH
[M]-9825166006 [R]-
Address  :101/102,  TRIVENI  APARTMENT,
N A G T A L A V A D I ,  S A N D H K U W A  G A T E ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

AJAYKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9879132605 [R]-
Address  :503/A,  SUPREME  TOWER,  NEAR
R E L I A N C E  M A L L ,  M A N E K L A L  R O A D ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

ASHOKKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9824373686 [R]-
Address  :503/A,  SUPREME  TOWER,  NEAR
R E L I A N C E  M A L L ,  M A N E K L A L  R O A D ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

ANILKUMAR MANILAL SHAH
[M]-9824188768 [R]-
Address  :BUNGLOW  NO:  13,  CASA  D  VIDA,
MANEKLAL  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445  -Gujarat-
India

VED JINESH SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address :H-601, KALPTARU SPLENDOUR, EURO
SCHOOL  ROAD,  KASPATE  VASTI,  WAKAD,
PUNE-411057-Maharashtra-India

ARVINDKUMAR AMICHAND SHAH
[M]-9825970103 [R]-02637-253940
Address :404-NIRMAL-B COMPLEX, ASHANAGAR
R O A D ,  O P P . L A W  C O L L A G E  G R O U N D ,
NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

ANILKUMAR MAGANLAL SHAH
[M]-9898640109 [R]-
Address  :4/36,  HAVELI  STREET,  B/H  MOTA
BAZAR, NAVSARI-396445-Gujarat-India

NARENDRAKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
[M]-9033149812 [R]-
Address  :1338,SHANTINIKETAN  SOCIETY,NEAR
ATRIK  HOSPITAL,BILIMORA,DIS-NAVSARI-
Gujarat-India

SUMANBHAI DAHYABHAI SHAH
[M]-8160780019 [R]-
A d d r e s s  : M A N D I R
FADIYU,VADOLI-394350,SURAT-Gujarat-India

KRUSHANGKUMAR DHARMESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9427723612 [R]-
Address  :26,27-\"DIVYADHARM\",SANSKRUTI
SOCIETY,SHASTRI  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-
Gujarat-India

YASHESH CHAMPAKLAL SHAH
[M]-9825508560 [R]-
Address  :4-B,SAI  DARSAN  APP,HIRACHAND
NAGAR,STATION ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-Gujarat-
India

JIGNESHKUMAR JASHVANTLAL SHAH
[M]-9998453210 [R]-
Address : 266,"KALPTARU" SARVODAY SOCIETY,
STATION ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-Gujarat-India

MUDIT AMITKUMAR SHAH
[M]-7575062780 [R]-
Address  :C/2,3RD  FLOOR,ROSE  PLAZA
APP,STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-Gujarat-
India



SUMANTLAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH
[M]-7227062780 [R]-
Address  :C/2,3RD  FLOOR,ROSE  PLAZA
APP,STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-Gujarat-
India

MAITRY PARASKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9724829351 [R]-
Address  :114,"KUNTHU  NIVAS"HIRACHAND
NAGAR,STATION ROAD BRDOLI-394601-Gujarat-
India

CHANDRKANT DAHYABHAI SHAH
[M]-9925172668 [R]-
Address  :114,"KUNTHU  NIVAS"HIRACHAND
NAGAR,STATION ROAD BRDOLI-394601-Gujarat-
India

JILL DARSHIT SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :3A/F-6,HIRACHAND  NAGAR,STATION
ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-Gujarat-India

GHANSHYAMBHAI RAMANLAL SHAH
[M]-8238666363 [R]-
Address  :D/3,SHIVAM  CHEMBERS,OPP.VAMDOT
PETROL  PUMP,STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601-
Gujarat-India

AVANTIKABEN KISHORKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9638585910 [R]-
Address :190/"AVANI",AVADH LAKE CITY,BABEN
ROAD,BABEN-BARDOLI-Gujarat-India

NITABEN MINESHKUMAR SHAH
[M]-9687008330 [R]-
Address  :7,AVDHUT  NAGAR  SOCIETY,SASTRI
ROAD,BARDOLI-Gujarat-India

MOHIT PINALKUMAR SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :24,PANCHWATI  APP,B/H  BHAGYODAY
BANK KASIBA ROAD,RANIP AHAMEDABAD-Gujarat-
India

LILABEN MOTICHAND SHAH
[M]- [R]-
Address  :16,  ISHAVASHYAM  SOCIETY,
RADHASWAMI ROAD, RANIP, AHMEDABAD-382480-
Gujarat-India

HARSHIDABEN SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
[M]-9081404157 [R]-7046324998
Address :E-204, HARIVILLA APARTMENT, RAMJI
MANDIR  ROAD,  RANIP,  AHMEDABAD-382480-
Gujarat-India


